MPH
1/23/2020

Open AM

Name

1 Kady Murphy
2 Kym VanBergen

Open pM

3500 AM

3500 PM

1000 AM

1000 PM

500 AM

Jennifer Peterson
Shelby Barnett

Name

Kady Murphy
Kym VanBergen
Jennifer Peterson

Name
Lindsay Taylor
Kandi Hansen

Name
Lindsay Taylor
Kandi Hansen

Name
Katie Ayres
Laura Reese

Name
Katie Ayres
Ellie Purdy

Name

1 Amanda Marriott
2 Ellie Purdy

500 PM

Meagan Harris
Amanda Marriott

Horse's Name
Real Quiet Bardell

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Earl
Rugged Doc Larkin

Horse's Name
Real Quiet Bardell

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"

Earl

Horse's Name
A Classic Dreamz
Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name
A Classic Dreamz
Royal Pepto Cat

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Freckle Face Boone

Horse's Name
Raisen Biankus
Roany

Horse's Name
Dixie

Roany

Coors

GL Orphan Annie

Time
15.29
15.331
16.189
16.726

Time
15.29
15.331
16.189

Time
16.046
16.688

Time
16.046
16.688

Time
15.291
15.766

Time
15.291
15.685

Time
15.49
15.685
18.919
no time

Winnings
$48.00
$32.00

Winnings
$60.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00



Moved to 1000 PM

4D AM

4D PM

Name

Division |

1 Sharon Woods
2 Kylie Pearce
3 Kady Murphy

Katie Ayres

Kym VanBergen
Katie Ayres
Amanda Marriott
Division Il

1 Samantha Sandall
2 Trinity Christenson
3 Emily Fish

Ellie Purdy
Camryn Eaton
Division 1l

1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Niki Davila
3 Jennifer Peterson

Courtney Baustain
Camryn Eaton
Jennifer Peterson
Division IV

1 Mary Etzel
2 Niki Davila
3 Addison Klementis

Kandi Hansen
Ashley Lawrence
Caya Miller

Trinity Christenson
Sarah Schoen
Shelby Barnett
Layla Knight

Erin Rodda

Name
Division |
Kady Murphy
Katie Ayres

Horse's Name

Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Dually

Real Quiet Bardell

Raisen Biankus

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"

Tipsy Lou

Wyatt

Easily Biankus "Rowdy"
Roany

Tessa

A Classic Dreamz

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Earl

Yankee

Ted

Bam

Bondalena Flit Bar

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Meego

Royal Pepto Cat

AMD Pocos Duchess

Sydni

KD

Hemi

Rugged Doc Larkin

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"
Ginger

Horse's Name

Real Quiet Bardell
Raisen Biankus

Time

14.987
15.081

15.29
15.291
15.331
15.449
15.466

15.518
15.589
15.596
15.685
15.704

16.046
16.151
16.189
16.204

16.36
16.376

16.507
16.542
16.597
16.688
16.735
16.83
17.871
18.312
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.29
15.291

Winnings

$75.00
$59.00
$40.00

$67.00
$53.00
$36.00

$57.00
$44.00
$32.00

$49.00
$38.00
$31.00

Winnings

$120.00



Youth AM

Youth PM

Kym VanBergen
Katie Ayres
Samantha Sandall
Trinity Christenson
Ellie Purdy
Division Il
Lindsay Taylor
Jennifer Peterson
Niki Davila
Jennifer Peterson
Division Il

Niki Davila

Kandi Hansen
Division IV

Layla Knight

Name

Division |

Kylie Pearce

Katie Ayres

Katie Ayres
Samantha Sandall
Division Il
Camryn Eaton
Division Il
Camryn Eaton
Division IV
Addison Klementis
Caya Miller

Erin Rodda

Name
Division |
Katie Ayres
Katie Ayres

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Tipsy Lou

Wyatt

Roany

A Classic Dreamz

Bam

Skippin N Win N "Blitz" - BIF
Earl

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Royal Pepto Cat

Shiners Hickory Nic "Strut"

Horse's Name
Dually
Raisen Biankus

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Tipsy Lou

Tessa

Ted

Meego

Sydni

Ginger

Horse's Name

Raisen Biankus
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"

15.331
15.449
15.518
15.589
15.685

16.046
16.122
16.151
16.189

16.542
16.688

no time

Time
15.081
15.291

15.449
15.518

15.704

16.36

16.597

16.83

no time

Time

15.291
15.449

$95.00

$65.00

Winnings

$37.80

$34.02

$28.98

$25.20

Winnings

$28.00



